
     
  

  

 

 

  

Monday, January 9           Matthew Rosenzweig, MIT     
  

Tuesday, January 17  Gigliola Staffilani, MIT 
 
Monday, January 23   Steven Heilman, USC 
 
Monday, February 6  Roman Shvydkoy, UIC 
 
Monday, February 13  Sameer Iyer, UC Davis 
 
Monday, February 27  Stan Palasek, UCLA 
         
Monday, March 6  Wojciech Ozanski, Florida State University 
 
Monday, March 20  Mimi Dai, UIC 
 
Monday, March 27   Alexey Cheskidov, UIC 
 
Monday, April 24   Svetlana Jitomirskaya, UC Irvine 

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
Trevor Leslie 
 

Website: http://cams.usc.edu 

  When and Where: 
   

  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
  on Mondays in KAP 414. 

CENTER FOR APPLIED MATHEMATICALSCIENCES 

University of Southern California 

Spring 2023 CAMS Colloquium Schedule (Revised) 

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Hahn Fountain 
Youtube recording of CAMS Colloquia:   
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC0YMYoYADRORXdZwK_FYoeg/videos 


